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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 3474 Class: PHBA 3474 Amateur Three Year Old Geldings 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Terry Thompson, Kathie Crowley, Gay Lynn Owens, Cindy Rucker

4 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jeff Badgley
Tipp City, OH2010

Major League Starr

PHBA - 87302

Megan Crist1664

Sire: The Home Run Kid Dam: Cool Madonna

2

Z
Kimberly Dees
Holden, LA2010

A Sly Fella

PHBA - 87165

Kimberly Dees

PHBA - 98983

1267

Sire: Conclusively A Fella Dam: Lost In The Woods

3

Z
Diane J Williams
Ocala, FL2010

Tecoolest Gold

PHBA - 87325

Diane J Williams

PHBA - 84969

1149

Sire: Te Coolest Dam: Totally Golden Girl

4 Tommy Vargo
Ashville, AL2010

A Good Secret

PHBA - 87431

Tommy Vargo

PHBA - 103291

1686

Sire: OBB Secret Skip Dam: Amazin Holly

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1664
1267
1149
1686

1267
1664
1149
1686

3rd Judge: 

1664
1149
1267
1686

4th Judge: 

1267
1664
1149
1686
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Terry 
Thompson

Kathie 
Crowley

Gay Lynn 
Owens

Cindy 
Rucker


